
                     2014‐2015 Schedule of Adult Education Classes in Region 10 
 

Location  Class  Days  Time  Hours 
 

Instructor 

Clark County 
Clark County Jail 
501 E. Court Avenue, Jeffersonville, IN  47130 

ABE/HSE W&Th
 

9:00 a.m. ‐ 12:00 p.m. Women       
12:00 p.m ‐ 4:00 p.m.  Men  

14 Teresa Davis
Ged10teresa@gmail.com 

Henryville Correctional Facility 
1504 Schlamm Lake Road, Henryville, IN  47126 

ABE/HSE T‐Th
 

5:30 p.m. ‐ 8:30 p.m. 9 Joyce Zuckschwerdt
Ged10joyce@gmail.com 

Greater Clark Middle/High School 
2710 East 10th St., Jeffersonville, IN  47130 

ABE/HSE M‐F
 

8:00 a.m. ‐ 2:30 p.m. 32.5 Doug Murphy
812‐218‐1669 x30207 
Ged10doug@gmail.com 

Greater Clark Middle/High School 
2710 East 10th St., Jeffersonville, IN  47130  

ABE/HSE M‐Th
 

5:00 p.m. ‐ 8:00 p.m. 12 Jeanne Null         
812‐218‐1669 x51399  
Ged10jeanne@gmail.com 

Charlestown High School   Door #27 
1 Pirate Place, Charlestown, IN  47111 

ABE/HSE M, T, Th 5:00 p.m. ‐ 8:00 p.m.
 

12 Mike Webb        
812‐256‐3328      
Ged10mike@gmail.com 

Jeffersonville Township Public Library 
211 East Court Avenue, Jeffersonville, IN  47130 

ABE/HSE M‐Th
 

9:00 a.m. ‐ 12:00 p.m. 12 Shirley Rice
Ged10shirley@gmail.com 

Jeffersonville Township Public  Library 
211 East Court Avenue, Jeffersonville, IN  47130 

ABE/HSE TWTh
 

4:45 p.m. ‐ 7:45 p.m. 9 Shirley Rice
Ged10shirley@gmail.com 

Community Action Southern Indiana 
1613 East Eighth Street, Jeffersonville, IN  47130 
 

ABE/HSE M‐Th
 

8:30 a.m. ‐ 2:30 p.m.
 
 

24 Patty Stilwell
812‐288‐6451 x2220 
Ged10patty@gmail.com 

Ivy Tech Community College  Room P1 
8204 Indiana 311, Sellersburg, IN 47172 

ABE/HSE M‐Th 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
 

24 Karen Jeakins   812‐248‐2717
Ged10karen@gmail.com 

Ivy Tech Community College   Room P1 
8204 Indiana 311, Sellersburg, IN 47172 

ABE/HSE M‐Th 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
 

12 David Null   812‐248‐2717
Ged10david@gmail.com 

Crawford County 
Family House 
6961 East State Road 64, Marengo, IN  47140 
 

ABE/HSE M‐Th 9:00 a.m. ‐ 12:00 p.m. Jessica Garber
Region10abejessica@gmail.com 
812‐365‐2000 
 



                     2014‐2015 Schedule of Adult Education Classes in Region 10 
 

 
 
     
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Location  Class  Days  Time  Hours 
 

Instructor 

Floyd County 
Floyd County Jail 
311 Hauss Square 
New Albany, IN 47150 

ABE/HSE M‐Th
 

1:00 p.m. ‐ 4:00 p.m. 21 Terry Frank
Ged10terry@gmail.com 

NA Housing Authority Admin. 
215 Erni Avenue, New Albany, IN  47150 
Yellow Brick/ Family Support Services/ 200 Building 

ABE/HSE TWTh
 

8:30 a.m. ‐ 12:30 p.m.  12 Liz Blessing           
812‐207‐2664 
Ged10liz@gmail.com 

Reisz Center 
1613 E. Spring Street, New Albany, IN  47150 

ABE/HSE TWTh 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.
 

24 Joyce Zuckschwerdt
812‐981‐3777 x3 
Ged10joyce@gmail.com 

Reisz Center 
1613 E. Spring Street, New Albany, IN  47150 

ABE/HSE M‐Th 5:00 p.m. ‐ 8:00 p.m.
 

12 Liz Blessing           
812‐981‐3777 x3 
Ged10liz@gmail.com 

Reisz Center 
1613 E. Spring Street, New Albany, IN  47150 

ESL M‐Th 9:00 a.m. ‐ 12:00 p.m. 
 

12 Constance Franke   812‐981‐3777 x4
ESL10constance@gmail.com 

Reisz Center 
1613 E. Spring Street, New Albany, IN 47150 

ESL M‐Th 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
 

12 Jamila Smith  812‐981‐3777 x4
ESL10jamila@gmail.com 

Harrison County 
Harrison County Lifelong Learning Center 
101 W. Hwy. 62, Suite 104, Corydon, IN  47112 

ABE/HSE M‐Th
 T‐Th 

8:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m. ‐ 8:00 p.m. 
 

24
 

Jennifer Watson
812‐738‐7736 
Ged10jenniferw@gmail.com 

Scott County 
Scott County Life Long Learning Center 
1092 Community Way, Scottsburg, IN  47170 

ABE/HSE M‐Th
 

9:00 a.m. ‐ 3:00 p.m. 24 Dennis Thomas 
812‐752‐6438 
Ged10dennis@gmail.com 

Scott County Jail 
111 South 1st Street, Scottsburg, IN  47170 

ABE/HSE M‐Th 5:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 12 Terry Frank             
812‐752‐8400               
Ged10terry@gmail.com 

Washington County 
Community Learning Center of Washington County
1707 N. Shelby Street, Salem, IN 47167 
In YMCA 

ABE/HSE M‐Th
 

9:00 a.m. ‐ 12:00 p.m. 
 

12 Barbara Moore 
812‐883‐6989 
Ged10barbara@gmail.com 

Community Learning Center of Washington County
1707 N. Shelby Street, Salem, IN 47167 
In YMCA 

ABE/HSE T,W, Th 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 9 Barbara Moore  
812‐883‐6989 
Ged10barbara@gmail.com 
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For more information, contact:    
 

Beth Pattison  Angela Kirlin  Christy Roberts  Tonya Tolbert 

Adult Education Coordinator 
DWD 

Adult Education Director  Intake Coordinator  Grant Administrator 
Scott County Economic 

Development Corporation 
bpattison@dwd.in.gov  Ged10angela@gmail.com 

 
region10abechristy@gmail.com ttolbert@maspark.org 

 
 812‐725‐3255  812‐981‐3777 x 2 

 or 502‐773‐2726 
812‐981‐3777 x 1 

 
812‐752‐9521 x 1252 

 
 

Wendy McDaniel  Dale Martin  Chris Martin 

Transition Specialist  Outreach and Enrollment 
Specialist 

Outreach and Enrollment 
Specialist 

Region10abewendy@gmail.com
 

Region10abedale@gmail.com 
 

Region10ABEchris@gmail.com 
 

812‐981‐3777  812‐981‐3777  812‐981‐3777 
 


